
MANZANEDA FORCÓN LUANCO W1 LUANCO W2 PUNTOS
POS JINETE/AMAZONA LDN 01-jul 15-jul 21-jul 29-jul TOTALES

1 NOVAL LAMAS, Carmen 318865 8 9 0 0 17,00
2 ÁLVAREZ CHÁVEZ, Clara 250575 5 8 0 0 13,00
3 BOLAND PALACIOS, Martina 292392 0 11 0 0 11,00
4 ARTIME GUTIERREZ, Martina 317528 0 7 0 0 7,00
5 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, Llara 336207 0 6 0 0 6,00
6 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, Carla 236602 0 5 0 0 5,00
7 DEL SOL RUIZ, Rocío 259241 4 0 0 0 4,00
7 PAÑEDA DAGO, Carlos 301819 0 4 0 0 4,00
9 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, Angela 286598 0 3 0 0 3,00
10 BULNES ALVAREZ, Llara 258112 2 0 0 0 2,00
10 DE VILLOTA SALGADO, Jorge 318196 0 2 0 0 2,00
12 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, Lola 299897 1 0 0 0 1,00

0,50 m

Actualizado 15/07/2023 a las 15:53 1/1



MANZANEDA FORCÓN LUANCO W1 LUANCO W2 PUNTOS
POS JINETE/AMAZONA LDN 01-jul 15-jul 21-jul 29-jul TOTALES

1 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Daniela 303473 0 8 0 0 8,00
2 LÓPEZ GARCÍA, Itziar 288711 0 6 0 0 6,00
3 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, Sofía 299736 0 5 0 0 5,00
4 CASTRO GODLEWSKA, Ana 251387 0 4 0 0 4,00
5 VAQUERO MORENO, Valeria 318419 0 3 0 0 3,00
6 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, Marcos 273157 0 2 0 0 2,00
7 GONZALEZ BAQUERO, Iris 277591 0 1 0 0 1,00

Ponis B

Actualizado 15/07/2023 a las 15:56 1/1



MANZANEDA FORCÓN LUANCO W1 LUANCO W2 PUNTOS
POS JINETE/AMAZONA LDN 01-jul 15-jul 21-jul 29-jul TOTALES

1 MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ, Noelia 195376 18 28 0 0 46,00
2 GONZALEZ BAQUERO, Iris 277591 14 14 0 0 28,00
3 FERNÁNDEZ SUAREZ, Alba 252634 0 26 0 0 26,00
4 GONZÁLEZ ARTIME, Olaya 262133 0 25 0 0 25,00
5 ARGANZA FRAGA, Adriana 276249 0 24 0 0 24,00
6 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Daniela 303473 0 23 0 0 23,00
7 GARCÍA DÍEZ, María 208062 0 22 0 0 22,00
8 PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ, Paula 163876 0 21 0 0 21,00
8 VIÑA SANCHEZ, Ines 302856 21 0 0 0 21,00
10 DIEZ MENENDEZ, Antonio Felipe 330160 0 19 0 0 19,00
10 FERNÁNDEZ ACEBAL, Carmen 299052 10 9 0 0 19,00
12 REDONDO MUÑIZ, Erika 303481 0 18 0 0 18,00
13 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ, Ariana 319447 0 17 0 0 17,00
13 PASTRANA MARTÍN, Alba 248421 17 0 0 0 17,00
15 DE LA HUERGA NECHAEVA, Alexia Dolores 322600 16 0 0 0 16,00
15 DIEZ CASTRESANA, Alvaro 335089 0 16 0 0 16,00
17 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Sofia 223023 15 0 0 0 15,00
17 MUÑOZ VIÑA, Rafael 42422 0 15 0 0 15,00
19 ERAÑA BLANCO, Germán 273175 0 13 0 0 13,00
20 NOVAL GARCIA, Claudia 308062 4 8 0 0 12,00
20 SAAVEDRA ALONSO, Erika 297662 0 12 0 0 12,00
22 MADIEDO TOMAS, Sergio 296792 11 0 0 0 11,00
22 MOLINA GONZÁLEZ, Almudena 207880 0 11 0 0 11,00
24 GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ, Sofía 270302 0 10 0 0 10,00
25 MAESTRE ARMADA, Igor 37766 8 0 0 0 8,00
26 VIGIL RODRÍGUEZ, Yenifer 237600 0 7 0 0 7,00
27 DE VILLOTA SALGADO, Jorge 318196 0 6 0 0 6,00
28 HÖFER ZAPATA, Matías 258654 5 0 0 0 5,00
29 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ, Inés 223032 0 0 0 0 0,00
29 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, Lola 299897 0 0 0 0 0,00
29 OREJAS GONZALEZ, Barbara 296091 0 0 0 0 0,00
29 CASTRO GODLEWSKA, Alexandra 251384 0 0 0 0 0,00
29 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Noelia 313714 0 0 0 0 0,00

0,80 m

Actualizado 15/07/2023 a las 16:30 1/1



MANZANEDA FORCÓN LUANCO W1 LUANCO W2 PUNTOS
POS JINETE/AMAZONA LDN 01-jul 15-jul 21-jul 29-jul TOTALES

1 GARCÍA ARTIME, Carmen 236094 20 9 0 0 29,00
2 ARTIME VALDES, Carmen 276335 19 8 0 0 27,00
2 BLANCO FERNANDEZ, Natalia 213907 12 15 0 0 27,00
4 GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ, Sara 153666 18 6 0 0 24,00
5 SUÁREZ FERNÁNDEZ, Cayetana 133785 22 0 0 0 22,00
6 NOVAL LAMAS, Corina 223016 21 0 0 0 21,00
7 BARAGAÑO RODRÍGUEZ, Lys 274719 0 20 0 0 20,00
8 GONZÁLEZ XIE, Isabella 272155 0 18 0 0 18,00
8 RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ, Llara 132098 8 10 0 0 18,00
10 PARAJON COPIN, Pedro Javier 88268 17 0 0 0 17,00
11 PÉREZ ARANGO, Azucena 194848 16 0 0 0 16,00
12 PALAT AMIGO, Juan 274329 0 14 0 0 14,00
13 GUTIÉRREZ RILO, Javier 71093 0 13 0 0 13,00
13 MONTES GARCÍA, Daniela 248000 13 0 0 0 13,00
15 MALLO DORADO, Olaya 149734 0 11 0 0 11,00
16 SILVERA HINOJOSA, Rocío 212259 10 0 0 0 10,00
17 MORO GONZÁLEZ, Alfonso 277305 9 0 0 0 9,00
18 FERNÁNDEZ FUEYO, Lucía 34048 0 7 0 0 7,00
19 MENÉNDEZ MENÉNDEZ, Gonzalo 12626 6 0 0 0 6,00
20 ALVAREZ LASO, Elena 237096 0 5 0 0 5,00
21 GARCIA-ROBES GARCÍA, Carla 139629 0 4 0 0 4,00
22 HÖFER ZAPATA, Matías 258654 0 3 0 0 3,00
23 DE LA HUERGA NECHAEVA, Daniela 322605 0 0 0 0 0,00
23 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ, Carolina 133805 0 0 0 0 0,00
23 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Daniela 303473 0 0 0 0 0,00

1,00 m

Actualizado 15/07/2023 a las 16:35 1/1



MANZANEDA FORCÓN LUANCO W1 LUANCO W2 PUNTOS
POS JINETE/AMAZONA LDN 01-jul 15-jul 21-jul 29-jul TOTALES

1 COBOS VELASCO, Jimena 274582 34 26 0 0 60,00
2 TURIEL GARCÍA, Claudio 194344 30 20 0 0 50,00
3 SANTIAGO ARTIME, Marina 304656 23 22 0 0 45,00
4 ALONSO RODRÍGUEZ, Carlota 35601 27 11 0 0 38,00
5 ARTIME VALDES, Carmen 276335 16 21 0 0 37,00
6 VEGA FERNANDEZ, Leo 295370 31 0 0 0 31,00
7 GONZÁLEZ ALONSO, Guillermo 220538 28 0 0 0 28,00
7 GUTIÉRREZ GARCÍA, Raquel 207661 15 13 0 0 28,00
9 PÉREZ MASIDE, María Begoña 242732 25 0 0 0 25,00
10 GONZALEZ GARCIA, Eduardo 242214 0 23 0 0 23,00
11 ESPINOSA MENÉNDEZ, Joseba 241787 22 0 0 0 22,00
12 SUÁREZ JUNQUERA, Mario 5810 19 0 0 0 19,00
13 BALLESTA BRANDARIZ, Patricia 3101 18 0 0 0 18,00
13 PALACIOS LÓPEZ, Ana 6062 0 18 0 0 18,00
15 MARINAS SANCHEZ, Maria Jose 111421 0 17 0 0 17,00
16 GUTIÉRREZ RILO, Javier 71093 0 16 0 0 16,00
17 ÁLVAREZ GONZÁLEZ, Rocío 5770 12 0 0 0 12,00
17 GARCIA RIAÑO, Andrea 14443 0 12 0 0 12,00
19 DÁVILA GARCÍA, Fidel 13671 11 0 0 0 11,00
20 GUTIÉRREZ BLANCO, Natalia 259124 0 10 0 0 10,00
21 QUIJADA MARIÑO, Claudia 149208 0 9 0 0 9,00
22 CANGA GONZÁLEZ, María 805 0 8 0 0 8,00
23 PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ, Mar 240100 0 5 0 0 5,00
24 MALLO CABANELAS, Desirée 163355 0 4 0 0 4,00
25 ÁLVAREZ ORTEGA, Marta 42626 0 3 0 0 3,00
26 ALVAREZ LASO, Elena 237096 0 0 0 0 0,00
26 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ, Inés 223032 0 0 0 0 0,00
26 HADI LAROSI, Larabas 208479 0 0 0 0 0,00
26 MENÉNDEZ MENÉNDEZ, Gonzalo 12626 0 0 0 0 0,00
26 VALLEJO JORRÍN, Elsa 240526 0 0 0 0 0,00

1,10 m

Actualizado 15/07/2023 a las 16:41 1/1



MANZANEDA FORCÓN LUANCO W1 LUANCO W2 PUNTOS
POS JINETE/AMAZONA LDN 01-jul 15-jul 21-jul 29-jul TOTALES

1 PÉREZ ARIAS, Alejandra 204750 28 16 0 0 44,00
2 MAESTRE ARMADA, Igor 37766 17 26 0 0 43,00
3 MEDAL GARCÍA, Leonardo 1211 25 17 0 0 42,00
4 SÁNCHEZ ARGUELLES, Maria Luisa 12242 26 15 0 0 41,00
5 GARCÍA PRIDA, María 42170 14 25 0 0 39,00
6 FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, Diego 222962 13 19 0 0 32,00
6 SANTIAGO ARTIME, Pablo 243983 20 12 0 0 32,00
8 RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ, Juan 6297 31 0 0 0 31,00
9 GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ, Sara 153666 0 29 0 0 29,00
10 VEGA FERNANDEZ, Leo 295370 27 0 0 0 27,00
11 GONZÁLEZ XIE, Isabella 272155 0 24 0 0 24,00
12 GUTIÉRREZ RILO, Javier 71093 0 23 0 0 23,00
13 ALEA CABALLERO, Paola 221137 22 0 0 0 22,00
14 MEDAL RIONDA, Leonardo 68933 21 0 0 0 21,00
15 DÁVILA GARCÍA, Fidel 13671 19 0 0 0 19,00
16 GARCÍA GARRIDO, Ignacio 231302 18 0 0 0 18,00
17 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ, Alba 147821 6 11 0 0 17,00
18 SÁNCHEZ HIDALGO, Fernando 167704 15 0 0 0 15,00
19 MUÑIZ GONZÁLEZ, Carlos 18872 0 14 0 0 14,00
20 SILVELA CASTAÑÓN, Jaime 4986 0 13 0 0 13,00
21 GONZÁLEZ ALONSO, Guillermo 220538 11 0 0 0 11,00
22 GONZALEZ GARCIA, Eduardo 242214 0 8 0 0 8,00
23 ESPINOSA MENÉNDEZ, Joseba 241787 7 0 0 0 7,00
23 QUIJADA MARIÑO, Alejandra 149210 0 7 0 0 7,00
25 ALONSO FERNÁNDEZ, Inés 247998 0 0 0 0 0,00
25 ALONSO SANZ, Carmen 42624 0 0 0 0 0,00

1,20 m

Actualizado 15/07/2023 a las 20:44 1/1



MANZANEDA FORCÓN LUANCO W1 LUANCO W2 PUNTOS
POS JINETE/AMAZONA LDN 01-jul 15-jul 21-jul 29-jul TOTALES

1 GONZÁLEZ ALONSO, Guillermo 220538 20 4 0 0 24,00
1 MEDAL RIONDA, Leonardo 68933 8 16 0 0 24,00
3 GARCÍA PRIDA, María 42170 16 5 0 0 21,00
4 MENÉNDEZ MIERES, Gerardo 1208 0 15 0 0 15,00
5 GARCÍA GARRIDO, Ignacio 231302 13 0 0 0 13,00
6 SILVELA CASTAÑÓN, Jaime 4986 0 11 0 0 11,00
7 GONZÁLEZ XIE, Isabella 272155 0 10 0 0 10,00
8 GONZÁLEZ BARROS, Ari 2704 0 9 0 0 9,00
9 SÁNCHEZ HIDALGO, Fernando 167704 5 0 0 0 5,00
10 MAESTRE ARMADA, Igor 37766 0 0 0 0 0,00
10 ALONSO VÁZQUEZ, Irene 88153 0 0 0 0 0,00

1,30 m

Actualizado 15/07/2023 a las 18:32 1/1


